
Physicians by county, 2017
Source: Mississippi State Board of Medical LicensureSource: Mississippi State Board of Medical Licensure

DeSoto

Marshall
Benton

Tippah

Alcorn

Tate

Panola Lafayette

Union

Prentiss

ItawambaLee
Pontotoc

Bolivar

Tallahatchie
Yalobusha

Calhoun Chickasaw

Clay

LowndesOktibbeha

Webster

Grenada

Leflore

Carroll
Montgomery

NoxubeeWinstonAttalaHolmes

Yazoo
Sharkey

Madison

RankinHinds

Issaquena

Copiah Simpson

Leake Neshoba Kemper

LauderdaleNewtonScott

Smith Jasper Clarke

WayneJones

Choctaw

Greene

George

Jackson

Stone

Harrison

PerryLamarMarion

Pearl River

Hancock

CovingtonJefferson
DavisLawrenceLincoln

Jefferson

Adams Franklin

Wilkinson Amite Pike
Walthall

Washington

Humphreys

Claiborne

Warren

Sunflower

QuitmanCoahoma

Tunica

Forrest

270

13
2

12

103

8

213 13

37 146

35

12 411 537 2

5
5

6 8 Monroe
40

20
27

73
0

8

9

5

60 126

31015144

21

38

Tishomingo

11

176

2

70

85

0
5 25 5

15 11 279

451

2401,876

14
9

20

2

557 47 8 5
9 106 13

165171416
688 5

10

40 6
23

246
510

43

Mississippi
  6,245

University Research Center


